Chaferligruppe

Madchen

2008 und junger

L=

Leichtathletik

StartNr.[[Name

Vorname |Jg Verein/Ort

Weit

Ball

194 Dal Santo
220 Frei

216 Geiger
200 Joecker
205 Mettler
201 Nussmiiller
210 Schwitter
211 Schwitter
196 Zwyssig

2008 LAG Gossau
2011 Gossau
2009 Gossau
2009 Gossau

Giannina
Maline
Lisa
Eliana
Yara
Selina
Mara
Selina
Yara

2.02
0.98
1.68
1.22
1.71
1.54
2.34
2.02
2.50

8.40
2.64
5.36
3.86
5.26
5.80
7.82
7.51
9.68




Chéaferligruppe 2008 und jiinger

Knaben La

Leichtathletik Gossau

StartNr. |[[Name Vorname |Jg Verein/Ort ||50m Weit

Ball

215 Alder Florian 2008 Forti 1.93 9.34
213 Buchel Simon 2008 TSV Engelburg 1.64 9.34
195 Dal Santo Fabio 2010 Gossau 1.06 3.48
208 Diethelm Robin 2009 Forti 1.83 7.23
209 Eberhard Silas 2.42 9.42
219 Frei Thibault 1.91 7.92
217 Geiger Linus 0.00 4.42
202 Geser Silvan 2.49 18.99
207 Hardegger Jonas 2.20 10.19
203 May Gian 1.98 9.34
206 Mettler Andrin 0.86 3.21
222 Niederer Lenny 1.84 11.35
204 Pfister Pascal 1.53 7.12

1.45 7.48

199 Schnyder " Andrin



